
Pos 

 

PCS 5B 
1 

 

PCS 5C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

PCS 5E 
1 

 

PCS 7 
1 

No. 

1 

78 
16 
93 

991 
319 

43 

56 

Name 

Niclas Söberg 

Ulrik Forsberg 
Stefan Brink 
Roy Andersson 
Peter Brink 
Dag Wohlen 

Anders Steiner 

Lennart Wideberg 

Class 

PCS 5B 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5E 

PCS 7 

Laps 

20 

21 
21 
21 
21 
19 

21 

21 

Diff 

0.310 
2.614 
2.822 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:56.856 

22:12.713 
22:13.023 
22:15.327 
22:15.535 
22:44.682 

21:55.135 

23:00.906 

Best Tm 

1:04.060 

1:02.303 
1:02.362 
1:02.410 
1:01.821 
1:02.843 

1:01.663 

1:03.937 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.578 

Avg. Speed 

113,819 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.663 

Best Speed 

115,596 

Best Lap by 

43 - Anders Steiner 
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Licensed to:  Norrlands Motorpark AB 

Porsche Sports Cup 2023 

Class 5 & 7 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:04:04 

Mittsverigebanan 1,980 km 

2023-08-12 15:00 


